KT-300 Two-Reader Controller
Data Sheet
Scalable Two-Reader Door Controller
The KT-300 is a two-reader networkable door controller. One controller supports up to two
readers, installed on two separate doors or on a single door controlling both entry and exit.
Each controller is linked to the others in the system using an RS-485 communication bus
providing control for up to a million doors depending on the EntraPass Edition.
Easy Firmware Updates

KT-300PCB128 KT-300 two-door controller PCB only, 128KB memory, accessory kit (KT-300-ACC)
KT-300PCB512 KT-300 two-door controller PCB only, 512KB memory, accessory kit (KT-300-ACC)
Ordering Information
Expansion Modules
KT-PC4108 8-zone programmable input expansion module
KT-PC4204 4-relay output and Combus power supply module
KT-PC4216 16-zone programmable output expansion module
Accessories
KT-300-ACC
KT-300 accessory kit, includes: two 1.0K ohm, ten 5.6K ohms, two 120 ohms end-of-line resistors, PCB
standoff, lock hole cover, ground wire and screwdriver
KT-RM1 External isolation relay, single pole, double through (SPDT) for output RL1/RL2
KT3-LCD LCD time and date display
KT-300CAB Black metal cabinet with lock (KT-LOCK)
KT-4051CAB Black metal cabinet for KT-300 expansion modules. Order KT-LOCK separately.
KT-LOCK Lock for KT-300-CAB & KT-4051-CAB, metal cabinets, 2 keys
KT-300FLASH Replacement firmware
KT-TAMPER Tamper switch for KT-300-CAB & KT-4051CAB metal cabinets
Power Supplies
TR1637W/CSA AC transformer, wire-in, 110V/16V (37 VA) CSA
TR1640P/CSA AC transformer, plug-in, 110V/16V (40 VA) CSA
TR1640P/UL AC transformer, plug-in, 110V/16V (40 VA) UL
TR1640W-220 AC transformer, wire-in, 220V/16V (40 VA) CE